Imphal, Friday, March 31, 2017

Bihar Public Service Commission released new notifica-
tion on their official website bpsc.bih.nic.in for the
recruitment of 1065 (one thousand sixty five) vacancies
for Assistant Engineer (Civil & Mechanical). Job seekers
should 12th April 2017.

Name of Commission:- Bihar Public Service Commission
Job Name:- Assistant Engineer
Posting:- Bihar
Advt No.:- 04/2017
Official Web portal: bpsc.bih.nic.in
BPSC recruitment 2017